
Courses
Start every Monday Pricing 1 2-3 4-7 8-10 11-23 24+

2 persons per room 
-20% Discounted Rates € 96 € 92 € 88 € 84 € 80 € 78

 (sharing bathroom)
Standard Rates € 120 € 115 € 110 € 105 € 100 € 98

1 persons per room 
-20% Discounted Rates € 180 € 176 € 172 € 168 € 160 € 157

 (sharing bathroom)
Standard Rates € 225 € 220 € 215 € 210 € 200 € 196

House Sharing 
-20% Discounted Rates € 180 € 176 € 172 € 168 € 164 € 160

1 person per room (with en-
suite barthroom) Standard Rates € 225 € 220 € 215 € 210 € 205 € 200

Host Family
-20% Discounted Rates € 180 € 176 € 172 € 168 € 164 € 160

 2 persons per room (sharing 
bathroom) Standard Rates € 225 € 220 € 215 € 210 € 205 € 200

Host Family
-20% Discounted Rates € 220 € 216 € 212 € 208 € 204 € 200

 1 persons per room (sharing 
bathroom) Standard Rates € 275 € 270 € 265 € 260 € 255 € 250

Hotel Room
Various Offers

Price Per Week

 Various Rates Depending on the Hotel chosen 

11.12.23 - 09.06.24 11.06.24 - 18.09.24 19.09.24 - 21.12.24
Discounted Rates Standard Rates Discounted Rates


